
                                        Vikings Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                         - White Division -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  459  Kora Malecek                  12     Onalaska                       17:28.5  5:38 
      2  460  Lydia Malecek                 12     Onalaska                       18:53.3  6:05 
      3  458  Amalia Malecek                12     Onalaska                       19:22.1  6:15 
      4  461  Ellie Smith                   12     Onalaska                       19:49.9  6:23 
      5  383  Karlie Meyer                  12     Aquinas                        19:51.7  6:24 
      6  456  Carolyn Kearns                12     Onalaska                       20:18.6  6:33 
      7  457  Jillian Lonning               11     Onalaska                       20:33.4  6:37 
      8  454  Rachel Hosch                  12     Onalaska                       20:52.9  6:44 
      9  429  Elle Stussy                   11     Holmen                         21:01.6  6:47 
     10  420  Anabella Filips               9      Holmen                         21:08.6  6:49 
     11  431  Sydney Valiska                9      Holmen                         21:22.1  6:53 
     12  463  Ali Thomas                    10     Onalaska                       21:30.4  6:56 
     13  425  Sophia Hoch                   12     Holmen                         21:35.8  6:58 
     14  462  Falyn Stainaker               11     Onalaska                       21:49.0  7:02 
     15  417  Taylor Bembnister             10     Holmen                         21:55.4  7:04 
     16  427  Audra Newman                  9      Holmen                         21:57.9  7:05 
     17  433  Ava Warner                    9      Holmen                         22:04.6  7:07 
     18  452  Siri Anderson                 9      Onalaska                       22:06.0  7:07 
     19  415  Josie Alesch                  9      Holmen                         22:16.9  7:11 
     20  430  Molly Twitchell               10     Holmen                         22:27.7  7:14 
     21  428  Allison Oines                 10     Holmen                         22:35.7  7:17 
     22  382  Naomi Koch                    10     Aquinas                        22:38.6  7:18 
     23  386  Bella Timm                    10     Aquinas                        22:42.2  7:19 
     24  379  Lilly Gyllander               12     Aquinas                        22:56.4  7:24 
     25  418  Michaela Bertram              11     Holmen                         23:01.5  7:25 
     26  432  Sheryl Wang                   9      Holmen                         23:07.7  7:27 
     27  380  Sara Gyllander                10     Aquinas                        23:32.5  7:35 
     28  421  Grace Filips                  11     Holmen                         23:34.6  7:36 
     29  377  Grace Gyllander               12     Aquinas                        23:44.9  7:39 
     30  424  Gabrielle Gunderson           9      Holmen                         23:53.6  7:42 
     31  384  Maria Schwinn                 10     Aquinas                        23:56.4  7:43 
     32  381  Ruthie Hale                   9      Aquinas                        24:02.7  7:45 
     33 4900  Maya Amundson                 9      Holmen                         25:10.8  8:07 
     34  387  Estella Weisse                10     Aquinas                        25:20.5  8:10 
     35 4901  Hennessey Lamere              9      Holmen                         25:31.3  8:13 
     36  374  Elizabeth Bowen               12     Aquinas                        25:35.5  8:15 
     37  378  Gretta Gyllander              10     Aquinas                        25:57.1  8:22 
     38  423  Sophie Goyette                10     Holmen                         26:13.8  8:27 
     39  416  Taylor Baker                  9      Holmen                         26:13.8  8:27 
     40  385  Jackie Taylor                 9      Aquinas                        27:59.8  9:01 
     41  375  Monica Bowen                  12     Aquinas                        28:04.1  9:03 
     42  376  Ella Branson                  9      Aquinas                        28:33.5  9:12 
     43  422  Berit Gilbertson              9      Holmen                         28:40.6  9:14 
     44  419  Autumn Burkhalter             9      Holmen                         28:51.8  9:18 
     45  426  Kaleigh Kunkle                11     Holmen                         29:35.8  9:32 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 68°F



                                        Vikings Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                         - Maroon Division -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  527  Hannah Wilcox-Borg            12     Tomah                          20:06.1  6:29 
      2  497  Mikayla Carkuff               10     Sparta                         20:39.4  6:39 
      3  522  Brooke Bakken                 12     Tomah                          22:27.6  7:14 
      4  511  Macy White                    10     Sparta                         22:38.5  7:18 
      5  496  Emma Blackdeer                11     Sparta                         22:51.1  7:22 
      6  499  Morgan Intihar                11     Sparta                         23:28.9  7:34 
      7  491  Cameran Trussoni              10     Providence Academy             23:31.2  7:35 
      8  508  Jade Saunders                 9      Sparta                         23:32.1  7:35 
      9  495  Chloe Allen                   9      Sparta                         23:32.7  7:35 
     10  498  Jade Intihar                  9      Sparta                         23:35.9  7:36 
     11  505  Celia Olbert                  9      Sparta                         23:51.9  7:41 
     12  500  Amanda Jaeger                 11     Sparta                         23:54.5  7:42 
     13  526  Lupita Ruiz                   9      Tomah                          24:10.2  7:47 
     14  523  Aisha Hughart Topygal         10     Tomah                          24:52.0  8:01 
     15  510  Serena Swanson                9      Sparta                         25:20.2  8:10 
     16  507  Justine Pokorny               12     Sparta                         25:20.6  8:10 
     17  525  Kaylee Miller                 10     Tomah                          25:36.3  8:15 
     18  492  Regina Turner                 10     Providence Academy             25:45.0  8:18 
     19  521  Alyssa Alden                  11     Tomah                          25:57.3  8:22 
     20  524  Lily Joyce                    9      Tomah                          26:03.5  8:24 
     21  503  Vanessa Leis                  10     Sparta                         26:44.2  8:37 
     22  502  Nadia Laufenberg              11     Sparta                         27:34.9  8:53 
     23  506  Jenna Perry                   12     Sparta                         27:50.9  8:58 
     24  504  Alana Myers                   12     Sparta                         28:40.4  9:14 
     25  490  Sophie Luce                   11     Providence Academy             32:21.7 10:25 
     26  509  Phoebe Schwarz                9      Sparta                         38:42.9 12:28 
     9/17/2020  7:27PM
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                                        Vikings Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Division  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ========  ======= ===== 
      1    1  459  Kora Malecek             12     Onalaska             White     17:28.5  5:38 
      2    2  460  Lydia Malecek            12     Onalaska             White     18:53.3  6:05 
      3    3  458  Amalia Malecek           12     Onalaska             White     19:22.1  6:15 
      4    4  461  Ellie Smith              12     Onalaska             White     19:49.9  6:23 
      5    5  383  Karlie Meyer             12     Aquinas              White     19:51.7  6:24 
      6    6  527  Hannah Wilcox-Borg       12     Tomah                Maroon    20:06.1  6:29 
      7    7  456  Carolyn Kearns           12     Onalaska             White     20:18.6  6:33 
      8    8  457  Jillian Lonning          11     Onalaska             White     20:33.4  6:37 
      9    9  497  Mikayla Carkuff          10     Sparta               Maroon    20:39.4  6:39 
     10   10  454  Rachel Hosch             12     Onalaska             White     20:52.9  6:44 
     11   11  429  Elle Stussy              11     Holmen               White     21:01.6  6:47 
     12   12  420  Anabella Filips          9      Holmen               White     21:08.6  6:49 
     13   13  431  Sydney Valiska           9      Holmen               White     21:22.1  6:53 
     14       463  Ali Thomas               10     Onalaska             White     21:30.4  6:56 
     15   14  425  Sophia Hoch              12     Holmen               White     21:35.8  6:58 
     16       462  Falyn Stainaker          11     Onalaska             White     21:49.0  7:02 
     17   15  417  Taylor Bembnister        10     Holmen               White     21:55.4  7:04 
     18   16  427  Audra Newman             9      Holmen               White     21:57.9  7:05 
     19   17  433  Ava Warner               9      Holmen               White     22:04.6  7:07 
     20       452  Siri Anderson            9      Onalaska             White     22:06.0  7:07 
     21       415  Josie Alesch             9      Holmen               White     22:16.9  7:11 
     22   18  522  Brooke Bakken            12     Tomah                Maroon    22:27.6  7:14 
     23       430  Molly Twitchell          10     Holmen               White     22:27.7  7:14 
     24       428  Allison Oines            10     Holmen               White     22:35.7  7:17 
     25   19  511  Macy White               10     Sparta               Maroon    22:38.5  7:18 
     26   20  382  Naomi Koch               10     Aquinas              White     22:38.6  7:18 
     27   21  386  Bella Timm               10     Aquinas              White     22:42.2  7:19 
     28   22  496  Emma Blackdeer           11     Sparta               Maroon    22:51.1  7:22 
     29   23  379  Lilly Gyllander          12     Aquinas              White     22:56.4  7:24 
     30       418  Michaela Bertram         11     Holmen               White     23:01.5  7:25 
     31       432  Sheryl Wang              9      Holmen               White     23:07.7  7:27 
     32   24  499  Morgan Intihar           11     Sparta               Maroon    23:28.9  7:34 
     33       491  Cameran Trussoni         10     Providence Academy   Maroon    23:31.2  7:35 
     34   25  508  Jade Saunders            9      Sparta               Maroon    23:32.1  7:35 
     35   26  380  Sara Gyllander           10     Aquinas              White     23:32.5  7:35 
     36   27  495  Chloe Allen              9      Sparta               Maroon    23:32.7  7:35 
     37       421  Grace Filips             11     Holmen               White     23:34.6  7:36 
     38   28  498  Jade Intihar             9      Sparta               Maroon    23:35.9  7:36 
     39   29  377  Grace Gyllander          12     Aquinas              White     23:44.9  7:39 
     40       505  Celia Olbert             9      Sparta               Maroon    23:51.9  7:41 
     41       424  Gabrielle Gunderson      9      Holmen               White     23:53.6  7:42 
     42       500  Amanda Jaeger            11     Sparta               Maroon    23:54.5  7:42 
     43   30  384  Maria Schwinn            10     Aquinas              White     23:56.4  7:43 
     44       381  Ruthie Hale              9      Aquinas              White     24:02.7  7:45 
     45   31  526  Lupita Ruiz              9      Tomah                Maroon    24:10.2  7:47 
     46   32  523  Aisha Hughart Topygal    10     Tomah                Maroon    24:52.0  8:01 
     47      4900  Maya Amundson            9      Holmen               White     25:10.8  8:07 
     48       510  Serena Swanson           9      Sparta               Maroon    25:20.2  8:10 
     49       387  Estella Weisse           10     Aquinas              White     25:20.5  8:10 
     50       507  Justine Pokorny          12     Sparta               Maroon    25:20.6  8:10 
     51      4901  Hennessey Lamere         9      Holmen               White     25:31.3  8:13 
     52       374  Elizabeth Bowen          12     Aquinas              White     25:35.5  8:15 
     53   33  525  Kaylee Miller            10     Tomah                Maroon    25:36.3  8:15 
     54       492  Regina Turner            10     Providence Academy   Maroon    25:45.0  8:18 
     55       378  Gretta Gyllander         10     Aquinas              White     25:57.1  8:22 
     56   34  521  Alyssa Alden             11     Tomah                Maroon    25:57.3  8:22 
     57   35  524  Lily Joyce               9      Tomah                Maroon    26:03.5  8:24 
     58       423  Sophie Goyette           10     Holmen               White     26:13.8  8:27 
     59       416  Taylor Baker             9      Holmen               White     26:13.8  8:27 
     60       503  Vanessa Leis             10     Sparta               Maroon    26:44.2  8:37 
     9/17/2020  7:27PM
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                                        Vikings Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Grade  Team                 Division  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== =====  ==================== ========  ======= ===== 
     61       502  Nadia Laufenberg         11     Sparta               Maroon    27:34.9  8:53 
     62       506  Jenna Perry              12     Sparta               Maroon    27:50.9  8:58 
     63       385  Jackie Taylor            9      Aquinas              White     27:59.8  9:01 
     64       375  Monica Bowen             12     Aquinas              White     28:04.1  9:03 
     65       376  Ella Branson             9      Aquinas              White     28:33.5  9:12 
     66       504  Alana Myers              12     Sparta               Maroon    28:40.4  9:14 
     67       422  Berit Gilbertson         9      Holmen               White     28:40.6  9:14 
     68       419  Autumn Burkhalter        9      Holmen               White     28:51.8  9:18 
     69       426  Kaleigh Kunkle           11     Holmen               White     29:35.8  9:32 
     70       490  Sophie Luce              11     Providence Academy   Maroon    32:21.7 10:25 
     71       509  Phoebe Schwarz           9      Sparta               Maroon    38:42.9 12:28 
     9/17/2020  7:27PM
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                                        Vikings Invitational
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Onalaska                                   (19:10.5  95:52.4 2:50.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kora Malecek              12 17:28.5
       2      2  Lydia Malecek             12 18:53.3
       3      3  Amalia Malecek            12 19:22.1
       4      4  Ellie Smith               12 19:49.9
       5      7  Carolyn Kearns            12 20:18.6
       6   (  8) Jillian Lonning           11 20:33.4
       7   ( 10) Rachel Hosch              12 20:52.9

       2.    65  Holmen                                     (21:24.7  107:03.5 0:53.8)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Elle Stussy               11 21:01.6
       2     12  Anabella Filips           9  21:08.6
       3     13  Sydney Valiska            9  21:22.1
       4     14  Sophia Hoch               12 21:35.8
       5     15  Taylor Bembnister         10 21:55.4
       6   ( 16) Audra Newman              9  21:57.9
       7   ( 17) Ava Warner                9  22:04.6

       3.    95  Aquinas                                    (22:20.3  111:41.4 3:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Karlie Meyer              12 19:51.7
       2     20  Naomi Koch                10 22:38.6
       3     21  Bella Timm                10 22:42.2
       4     23  Lilly Gyllander           12 22:56.4
       5     26  Sara Gyllander            10 23:32.5
       6   ( 29) Grace Gyllander           12 23:44.9
       7   ( 30) Maria Schwinn             10 23:56.4

       4.    99  Sparta                                     (22:38.0  113:10.0 2:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mikayla Carkuff           10 20:39.4
       2     19  Macy White                10 22:38.5
       3     22  Emma Blackdeer            11 22:51.1
       4     24  Morgan Intihar            11 23:28.9
       5     25  Jade Saunders             9  23:32.1
       6   ( 27) Chloe Allen               9  23:32.7
       7   ( 28) Jade Intihar              9  23:35.9

       5.   120  Tomah                                      (23:26.5  117:12.2 5:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Hannah Wilcox-Borg        12 20:06.1
       2     18  Brooke Bakken             12 22:27.6
       3     31  Lupita Ruiz               9  24:10.2
       4     32  Aisha Hughart Topygal     10 24:52.0
       5     33  Kaylee Miller             10 25:36.3
       6   ( 34) Alyssa Alden              11 25:57.3
       7   ( 35) Lily Joyce                9  26:03.5


